Summary Results Report

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2023 General Election City of Teague
May 6, 2023 Freestone County
Statistics TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Registered Voters - Total 0
Ballots Cast - Total 851 6 845 0

FILED FOR RECORD
At ,o'clock M

MAY 06 2023

Freestone County Elections
Freestone County, Texas

RMCxy

CITY OF TEAGUE MAY 6, 2023 - 05/06/2023 7:18 PM 10f2
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020




Summary Results Report
2023 General Election
May 6, 2023

City of Teague, Alderman, Pl 2
Vote For 1

Jerry Ballew

Sara Trevino

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

City of Teague, Alderman, Pl 4
Vote For 1

Bridget Gauntt

Jamie West

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

City of Teague, Alderman, Pl 5
Vote For 1

Timothy Campbell

Asa Scott Adami

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

TOTAL  Absentee

181
m
292
296

TOTAL

199

94
293
296

TOTAL Absentee

181
113
294
296

S N Ty

Absentee

S —

b

R 1

Early
Voting
180

1m
291
295

Early
Voting
198

94
292
295

Early
Voting
180

113
293
295

Election
Day
0

0

0

0
Election

Day
0

0

0

0
Election

Day
0

0
0
0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
City of Teague
Freestone County

FILED FOR RECORD
At ,o'clock___ M

MAY 06 2023

Freestone County Elections
Freestone County, Texas

CITY OF TEAGUE MAY 6, 2023 - 05/06/2023 7:18 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

20f2




