Summary Results Report 2023 General Election May 6, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
City of Teague
Freestone County

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Registered Voters - Total	0			
Ballots Cast - Total	851	6	845	0

FILED FOR RECORD
At_____, o'clock____M

MAY 0 6 2023

Freestone County Elections Freestone County, Texas



Summary Results Report 2023 General Election May 6, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS City of Teague Freestone County

City of Teague, Alderman, Pl 2

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Jerry Ballew	181	1	180	0
Sara Trevino	111	0	111	0
Total Votes Cast	292	1	291	0
Contest Totals	296	1	295	0
City of Teague, Alderman, PI 4 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Bridget Gauntt	199	1	198	0
Jamie West	94	0	94	0
Total Votes Cast	293	1	292	0
Contest Totals	296	1	295	0
City of Teague, Alderman, PI 5 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Timothy Campbell	181	1	180	0
Asa Scott Adami	113	0	113	0

294

296

293

295

1

0

0

FILED FOR RECORD At____, o'clock____M

MAY 0 6 2023

Freestone County Elections Freestone County, Texas